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CLUB CONTACT NAME PHONE EMAIL 

ANGLESEA Dot Winchester 0425 762 242 sea.win@bigpond.com 

BANNOCKBURN Barbara Storm 0407 572 607 barbara.storm@yahoo.com.au 

BAREENA Litsa Ellis 0409 017 294 gellisau@yahoo.com 

BELL POST HILL Colleen Loe 0412 633 517 colleenloe@gmail.com 

BELMONT Ann Walker 0400 260 261 andrew_ann@bigpond.com 

CEMENT Jacqueline McLaren 0409 411 706 shacka181@hotmail.com 

CITY OF GEELONG Kerry Gooley 0419 246 053 kerrygooley@bigpond.com 

CLIFTON SPRINGS Marilyn Fisk 0420 609 454 marilynfisk@gmail.com 

DRYSDALE Margaret Reing 0418 370 857 margaretreing46@gmail.com 

EASTERN PARK Jill Smith 0439 925 426 pamjsmith25@bigpond.com 

GEELONG Lesley Kelly 0467 880 176 lesley.kelly.1943@gmail.com 

HIGHTON Sandra Griffiths 0404 430 297 adgriff8@hotmail.com 

 Ronnie Con Foo 0412 451 475 ronnie.confoo@bigpond.com 

INVERLEIGH Michele Shields 0417 150 548 mshields77@gmail.com 

LEOPOLD Susan Moroney 0404 362 382 susanmoroney45@bigpond.com 

OCEAN GROVE Pauline Almond 0407 097 407 almondp@bigpond.net.au 

PT LONSDALE Sonia Jones 0432 583 080 soniajonesy50@gmail.com 

PORTARLINGTON Anne Cassar 0400 171 857 annecassar@hotmail.com 

QUEENSCLIFF Di Warren 0418 178 642 robandiane@bigpond.com 

RSL Sandra Blick 0427 415 352 sandra.blick1@bigpond.com 

ST. LEONARDS Jill Owen 0402 578 009 owenjillr@gmail.com 

TORQUAY Karen Harrington 0400 669 552 communications@torquaybowlsclub.com 
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